
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (Tentative) 
 
Date Time Events Venue 
Friday, February 3, 2023  

0900-1700 
1600-1700 
1700-1800 
1800-1900 

Arrival of Delegates 
Ball Registration 
AIBC Executive Committee Meeting 
AIBC General Assembly Meeting 
Team Manager’s Meeting 

Phnom Penh International Airport 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 

Saturday, February 4, 2023 0900-1700 
0730-0850 
0900-1000 
1000-1100 
1100-1200 
1500-1600 
1600-1800 

Ball Registration (continued – if necessary 
Lane Maintenance 
Official Practice Squad 1 
Lane Maintenance 
Official Practice Squad 2 
Opening Ceremony 
Welcome Reception 

Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 

Sunday, February 5, 2023 0730-0850 
0900-1100 
1100-1200 
1200-1400 
1400-1500 
1500-1800 

Lane Maintenance 
Singles Squad 1 
Lane Maintenance 
Singles Squad 2 
Lane Maintenance 
Singles Squad 3 

Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 

Monday, February 6, 2023 0730-0850 
0900-1100 
1100-1200 
1200-1230 
1230-1300 
1330-1400 
1330-1430 
1430-1630 
1630-1730 
1730-1930 

Lane Maintenance 
Singles Squad 4 
Lane Maintenance 
Singles Event Semi-Final Round 
Singles Event Final Round 
Singles Event Medal Presentation 
Lane Maintenance 
Doubles Event Squad 1 
Lane Maintenance 
Doubles Event Squad 2 

Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 0730-0850 
0900-1100 
1100-1200 
1200-1400 
1400-1500 
1500-1530 
1530-1600 
1600-163012 

Lane Maintenance 
Doubles Event Squad 3 
Lane Maintenance 
Doubles Event Squad 4 
Lane Maintenance 
Doubles Event Semi-Final Round 
Doubles Event Final Round 
Doubles Event Medal Presentation 

Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 

Wednesday, February 8, 
2023 

0730-0850 
0900-1200 
1200-1300 
1300-1600 
1600-1700 
1700-2000 

Lane Maintenance 
Team Event Squad 1 
Lane Maintenance 
Team Event Squad 2 
Lane Maintenance 
Team Event Squad 3 

Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS continued (Tentative) 
 
Date Time Events Venue 
Thursday, February 9, 2023 0730-0850 

0900-0930 
0930-1000 
1000-1030 
1030-1130 
1130-1230 
1230-1330 
1330-1430 
1530-1630 

Lane Maintenance 
Team Event Semi-Final Round 
Team Event Final Round 
Team Event Medal Presentation 
Lane Maintenance 
Women Seniors Masters Top 16 
Men Seniors Masters Top 16 
Ladies Masters Top 16 
Men Masters Top 16 

Probowl @ Khalandale Mall  
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 

Friday, February 10, 2023 0730-0850 
0900-1000 
1000-1100 
1100-1200 
1200-1300 
 
1300-1400 
 
1900 

Lane Maintenance 
Senior Men and Women Top 8 
Men and Ladies Top 8 
Lane Maintenance 
Senior Men, Women, Ladies and Men 
Semi-Final Round 
Senior Men, Women, Ladies and Men 
Championship Round 
Victory Celebration 

Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 
Probowl @ Khalandale Mall 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


